

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1714-1716/2009

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Repeat notice to the sole respondent by dasti service also and petitioner has to  
produce proof regarding service of notice.

List the matters on 22-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar