

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1714-1716/2009

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Kaul,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Karhail,Adv.  
Mr. Karan Khanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Y.P. Dhingra, Advocate has not filed no objection certificate.

Mr. Karan Khanna, Advocate appears and submits that he continues to appear for the respondent.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar