

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).1714-1716/2009

(From the judgement & order dated 03/01/2008 in ITR Nos.330-32/86
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Ahluwalia,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Karan Khanna,Adv.
Mr. N.K. Kashail,Adv.
Mr. R.S. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sabasish,Adv.
Ms. Tannushree Mukherjee,Adv.
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTag these petitions along with S.L.P. (C)
No.1290-1292 of 2009.[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master